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Lexington County, S. C.
B6S. U. S. ^*

PAT OFFICE (-^flUfflk

_ Coanty Indeiee Since 188 i
*&t(5 An Identi£y«»E Trade Mark
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LICENSE
NUMBER

Qyyn

9771

9772

1036.2—

—10-36-3—

1036^

1036^

. 10366

10367

10368

10930

10931

10932

10933

. 10934

11637

11638

11639

11640

11641

_JUM*_

11643

_

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Olffl

Crawford

Grim

Craft

Craps

Crawford

Crawford

Cread

Creswell

Grim

Craft

Craps

Craps

Craps

Grim

Craft

Crafton

C^apps

Cfcaps

Cravens

Creech

Cribb

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

s. r,.
Swansea. S.C.

Hugh T.

Columbia, S. G.

E.B.

Atlanta , Ga.

Morgan W.
Swansea, S.C.

Lucious
West Columbia,S.

C.I aude E.

O.T.

Columbia rS.C-

John
Leesville, S.C.

J.N.

Clinton, S .C ,
Lambert

West Columbia. S.

Walter D.
Lexington. S. C . .

Art Nfiley

LeesvillefS.C.

John T.
LeeSville, S.C.

Julian

LPflSvlllP S G.

Maxcv
West Columbia, S.
S. ¥.

Cnlnmh- iS j S.C.

Elliott

RfltPabnr-p- S.C.

Reed
Q rt

William

Gilbert, S .G.

Robert ,B.

Hunnington, W.Va

W. A.
Olar. S.C.

J. T.
Columbia, S.C,

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Cope land

Brant ley

Bos We 11

Jeff coat

Bell

C.

Watts•
n.
Simpson

Younginer

Hatthews

Spires

G.

-Calmer

Quat.tlehaum__

-Hiptine

Price

Spires

C.

Hoffman

Tolden

Black

Swvgert

Chi s ho 1m
i

G- rooms

Winn

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

The 1m a

Swansea, S.C.

Margaret

Jaoksonv^ lle.Fla

Vivian C.
Atlanta, Ga.

^arcella

Swansea, S.C.

Annie Mae /S_^CL_
West Columbia .

Mae

Thelma Marie

Columbia, S .G.

Honoria
Lexington, S.C.

Pauline
Clinton,S."C

Susie Lee /S.C^

West Columbia.

Rra
PelihnTS. C..

Ruth

Lees v-i. lie ,S.C.

Minnie
Leesville, S.C.

Pauline

LfiT-Trurtnn a C..

Willie. Mae /S,oi

West Columbia^

Beatrice

T\Tn r>t-.Vi _, F, _ H .

Es'sie Mae

Jewel
Hoi irmM » 9 S . H .

Urma Rhea

Beatrice

Garnett.S.C.

Viola

Winnsboro.S. C"

Viola Mable "
Columbia. S.C.

AGE OF
MAN

ABE OF
WOMAN

21

16

23

23

32

26

6_7

25

21

^
22

22

32

22

21

19

22

1ft

21

1Q

PT

69

61

21

1ft

1 f t -

23_
1Q

29

20

If l

21

JL8

21

_26_
_29

37
39

w
White

C
Colored

W

w

w

w

w

w

w

C

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

0

w

.w

w

_*.
w

1. DATE APPLICATION FILED
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

Oct

Jul

Apr

Jan

Dec

May

M^

May

Mar

Sec

Oct

Oct

Sep

TTov

Apr

Dec_

.Tnl

Sep

T?*h_

Nov

Oct_

Oct

Day

13

31

23

7

23

17

7

14

k

23

19

111

?6

?6

R

?q

?7

q

7

2

7

1^

Year

1937

1937

1937

1938

1938

193R

1938

1938

1938

1938

1939

1939

1939

^L939

1930.

i Q ) , n

i Q j . n

i Q h n

iq}|0

19UO

,1940

1940

1. DATE OF MARRIAGE
2. DATE OF RETURN

Month

OP*

Aug.

^pr

Aa.

May

Mav

M^y

Mqr

D*o.

Oct

Oot

Sep

.Kov

A^_

^ec

Aug

^ep_

!̂ab_

-Hov

.Oat-

.Q-C-t_

Day

1-3-

1

23

"?~

-2.5

jta

_8_

TI
,

?3

19

T|

26

?6

_Q_

29

in

q

in

?

7

^L5

Year

19-3̂ -

1932.

J-9-S8

JL9.38.

19^8

1Q3a

-19-38

1 193c

-193S

1919

1939

J-9-39

1940

19 4f

Wkt

1940

_lQkc

1 ^T J l_

-1940

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLAGE OF MARRIAGE

SB*B R R^n^Pr.!N • - • Tor S. C j
•i-tQXin^t on^S • C •

Rsv. H.R. Peele

ColuTnbia rS.C.

Sara R. Boozer
N.P. for S.C.
T.O-JH r\£rtnr\ y ^ , ^ .

K.P t for S.C.
Lexington, S.C.

Rft V . T . A . Sriyrf f»T»
West Cnlumb1n rS.r, .

West Columbia. S.G.

PAV ^ HlApq_
T^-jcl ngrtnn,S . fl_

Rev. TT 0. Simmons

Lexington, S.C.
S^T.« R Rnr^r
N.P. for S.C.

RflT*fl R RO17flT"

N.P, for S.C.
Lex* ngtnn,S.n.

E.M.Martin
Jf.P. for^S.C.
Swaisea.S.C .

Snr>n- .p Rno^^f
N.P . f o r 'S .C
LexingtonrS. C.

Rev. J.M.Frick

Leesville. S.C.

Sara P. Roofer
N,P. for S^C^,

s«r« R P"nZ<ar
N.P. for S.C.
Lexington S Ci
S§ra R. Bpozer
N.P. lor S.C*

Rfiv. R. T,. Rr-own

Batesburg, S.C.

Sarp R BnnZ«r
N.P. for S.G
L»TM ngf.nn, S . o

R«v. 0. I, M.irgan

Leesville,. S.C.

iSara R^ Boo^^r
N.P, for S.C.

Sara R -Booser
N.P. for STc.

Rp'v* J. Ow^n -^tnith
Columbia. S.C.

REMARKS

iVl /^ i i\ ^T* * Q LJ f\ MQ ^ 1*1 TT
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